
Name E-mail Cell Phone Java Website? Hiker Key
Ajoy Moonka [not a member] 505-307-4879 Y
Angie Cornell angiecornell@q.com 505-480-3465 N [none]
Camilla England pema.rangshar@gmail.com 505-216-8436 N K11277
Carl Gervais crgervais@zoho.com 505-235-1666 Y
Carmen Graham graham.carmen@gmail.com 505-261-5717 Y
Carole Smidt casas123@q.com 970-712-2359 Y
Clarice Yi alcalde59@yahoo.com 505-401-9550 Y
Connie Aragon conniemaragon@comcast.net 206-902-8838 N K11275
Connie Dennison conniep@unm.edu 505-220-8589 Y
Cynthia Piirto cpiirto@yahoo.com 505-235-9848 N [none]
Dave Willett dmwillett84@comcast.net 615-5648 N K11284
Deborah Foley aulsod@aol.com 505-507-5193 Y
Debra Hamilton momoko.hamilton@hotmail.com 505-459-4800 Y
Faroz Vagh [not a member] N [none]
Frank Ernst frankrernst@msn.com 505-250-1727 Y
Gale Borkenhagen gborken@gmail.com 505-366-8486 Y
Garald Ross garald@icloud.com 281-660-8041 Y
Geri Newton gerinewton@hotmail.com 505-401-4351 Y
Ira Bolnick ira_bolnick@yahoo.com 505-301-7822 N K11293
Jabeen Vagh fjabq80@gmail.com Y
Jacqueline Bryant jay_bry@msn.com 505-890-0364 Y
Jim Biernat jamesjosephbiernat@gmail.com 505-205-7649 Y
Joan Weissman joan@joanweissman.com 505-379-4851 Y
Jody Latimer jlatimer77@gmail.com 602-330-9584 Y
Joel Saland jsaland2@gmail.com 505-220-5186 Y
Judy Ruiz neekoandjudy@msn.com 505-603-1372 Y
Karen Jonak karlyjo43@comcast.net 505-508-1759 Y
Kim Wagner kuwagner55@gmail.com 215-287-1792 N K11274
Lisa Tannenbaum compugrrrl@gmail.com 505-514-9024 Y
Lois Blocker Loisblocker@yahoo.com 505-350-5025 N K11278
Margit Ross margit25@hotmail.com 505-430-9928 N K11245
Marilyn Warrant mariwnm@gmail.com 505-850-8986 Y



Mary Sorenson sorenson46@gmail.com 505-298-1593 Y
Meg AdamsCameron Oboegal@me.com 505-553-2871 Y
Michael Foley aulsod@gmail.com 505-507-5078 Y
Michael Lewis mafarsu@copper.net 505-453-1039 N K11283
Michael Nyquist msnyquist@yahoo.com 240-437-7006 Y
Michelle McDonald michelle@michelleashmun.com 615-390-4914 N K11244
Nancy Wilson nwilson5abq@gmail.com 281-468-1679 Y
Nena Wade hexaflies@gmail.com 917-870-5828 Y
Orillia Driver ojdriver@gmail.com 505-717-5455 Y
Pam Bliss pamblissNM@msn.com 505-366-9310 Y
Pat MacKinnon patwccr@gmail.com 828-333-4633 Y
Patricia Oakley pmoakley@mac.com 574-707-0195 Y
Paul Greenbaum pgrnbm@gmail.com 505-301-6771 Y
Peggy Gilbert pcgmac@mac.com 505-385-8482 Y
Pete Oakley webmaster@oakleystudio.com 574-707-0194 Y
Richard Reynolds richardgreynolds@comcast.net 505-238-9614 N K11295
Rob Koehn rdkoehn4570@gmail.com 316-295-6763 N K11287
Ron Stillman ronstillman@aol.com 505-980-7144 Y
Sherry Blumenstock 800baskin@gmail.com 505-205-2535 Y
Steve Goldstine shopper1521@comcast.net 505-417-1646 Y
Stevie Duran duranstevie057@gmail.com 505-388-6096 Y
Sunita Moonka sunita@moonka.com 505-710-9720 Y
Tom Wagner tommygood7@gmail.com 267-290-4045 Y
Valsala Koshy val.koshy@gmail.com 505-294-6933 (home) Y
Vivian Heyward vheyward@msn.com 505-503-9278 Y


